
 

 

 

 

 

 

RATE SHEET 2024 
Etosha Village Adventures: 

Tel: +264 67 333 413 
adventure@etosha-village.com 

   

Validity 01 Jan 2024 to 31 Dec 2024   

ETOSHA NATIONAL PARK GAME DRIVES: 

Join us for a Game Drive in one of our special open game viewer vehicles. Our knowledgeable guides, who specialise in the 
area, will take excellent care of you and will provide wonderful information on the region, the abundance of wildlife, plants and 
history of Etosha National Park. 

MORNING GAME DRIVE 
(minimum of 4 paying pax) 

N$ 1060.00 p.p.s. Includes: Permit Fees and Refreshments 

FULL DAY GAME DRIVE 
(minimum of 4 paying pax) 

N$ 1280.00 p.p.s. Includes: Permit Fees and Refreshments  

FULL DAY GAME DRIVE MEAL OPTIONS: Lunch Packs can be ordered to take along @ N$ 125.00 per person OR Optional 
Lunch Stop - Lunch on own account 

 

ETOSHA VILLAGE PRIVATE RESERVE ACTIVITIES: 

SUNDOWNER DRIVES (minimum of 4 paying pax) 
  

Depart in the late afternoon in our open game viewer vehicles. Experience 
breath-taking views of the Mopane forests high up in the foothills and watch a 
spectacular sunset. 

N$ 400.00 p.p.s.  
  

Includes: Still Mineral Water, Sundowner 
Beverages and Snack Platter  

SUNRISE GUIDED WALK (minimum of 2 paying pax – Max 8 pax) 
  

Our sunrise nature walk takes place along a beautiful footpath winding through 
the lush Mopane Forest. Our knowledgeable guide will focus on tracks, 
indigenous tree species and local wildlife. We’ll spend some time at our hide 
where nature will completely surround you. 

N$ 385.00 p.p.s.  
  

Includes: Still Mineral Water, Coffee and 
Rusks 
 
 

STARGAZING - Seasonal (minimum of 2 paying pax) 
  

A chance to see our Southern sky and various constellations.  
Weather permitting.  

N$ 330.00 p.p.s. 
  

 
 

 

  

Pre-bookings essential, on a first-come-first-served basis. 

Terms & Conditions available on request.  

RATES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE SHOULD GOVERNMENT TAXES, FUEL PRICES AND OTHER FEES INCREASE 

UNEXPECTEDLY. PLEASE CONFIRM RATES BEFORE QUOTING. 

 

 

CENTRAL RESERVATIONS 

Tel: +27 21 930 4564  |  Fax: +27 21 914 9930 

Email: reservations@etosha-village.com 

www.etosha-village.com 
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